Brighton Beds – Revised Schedule - £31,000 initial loan - £18,954.26 capital outstanding
(overpayment made on previous loan, credited against this loan in April 2021)
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No.

Payment

Date

 Payment   Principal   Interest   Extra Payments   Balance 

22-Apr-2021 £18,954.26

1 22-May-2021 £502.38 £470.79 £31.59 £18,483.47

2 22-Jun-2021 £502.38 £471.57 £30.81 £18,011.90

3 22-Jul-2021 £502.38 £472.36 £30.02 £17,539.54

4 22-Aug-2021 £502.38 £473.15 £29.23 £17,066.39

5 22-Sep-2021 £502.38 £473.94 £28.44 £16,592.45

6 22-Oct-2021 £502.38 £474.73 £27.65 £16,117.72

7 22-Nov-2021 £502.38 £475.52 £26.86 £15,642.20

8 22-Dec-2021 £502.38 £476.31 £26.07 £15,165.89

9 22-Jan-2022 £502.38 £477.10 £25.28 £14,688.79

10 22-Feb-2022 £502.38 £477.90 £24.48 £14,210.89

11 22-Mar-2022 £502.38 £478.70 £23.68 £13,732.19

12 22-Apr-2022 £502.38 £479.49 £22.89 £13,252.70

13 22-May-2022 £502.38 £480.29 £22.09 £12,772.41

14 22-Jun-2022 £502.38 £481.09 £21.29 £12,291.32

15 22-Jul-2022 £502.38 £481.89 £20.49 £11,809.43

16 22-Aug-2022 £502.38 £482.70 £19.68 £11,326.73

17 22-Sep-2022 £502.38 £483.50 £18.88 £10,843.23

18 22-Oct-2022 £502.38 £484.31 £18.07 £10,358.92

19 22-Nov-2022 £502.38 £485.12 £17.26 £9,873.80

20 22-Dec-2022 £502.38 £485.92 £16.46 £9,387.88

21 22-Jan-2023 £502.38 £486.73 £15.65 £8,901.15

22 22-Feb-2023 £502.38 £487.54 £14.84 £8,413.61

23 22-Mar-2023 £502.38 £488.36 £14.02 £7,925.25

24 22-Apr-2023 £502.38 £489.17 £13.21 £7,436.08

25 22-May-2023 £502.38 £489.99 £12.39 £6,946.09

26 22-Jun-2023 £502.38 £490.80 £11.58 £6,455.29

27 22-Jul-2023 £502.38 £491.62 £10.76 £5,963.67

28 22-Aug-2023 £502.38 £492.44 £9.94 £5,471.23

29 22-Sep-2023 £502.38 £493.26 £9.12 £4,977.97

30 22-Oct-2023 £502.38 £494.08 £8.30 £4,483.89

31 22-Nov-2023 £502.38 £494.91 £7.47 £3,988.98

32 22-Dec-2023 £502.38 £495.73 £6.65 £3,493.25

33 22-Jan-2024 £502.38 £496.56 £5.82 £2,996.69

34 22-Feb-2024 £502.38 £497.39 £4.99 £2,499.30

35 22-Mar-2024 £502.38 £498.21 £4.17 £2,001.09

36 22-Apr-2024 £502.38 £499.04 £3.34 £1,502.05

37 22-May-2024 £502.38 £499.88 £2.50 £1,002.17

38 22-Jun-2024 £502.38 £500.71 £1.67 £501.46

39 22-Jul-2024 £502.30 £501.46 £0.84 £0.00


